
Influences on Society of Jewish Culture  

                                           

SYLLABUS 

Tuesdays   11am - 12:45pm 

Tony Kouffman      shirley2256@gmail.com 

 
Session 

1 Tuesday, September 17, 2019  Welcome,    In the Beginning: 

         Endurance, Survival and Assimilation 

 

2 Tuesday, September 24, 2019  Among Believers: 

       Reinvention, Hatred and Exile  

 

3 Tuesday, October 1, 2019  A Leap of Faith: 

       Promises and Victims of Convenience  

 

4 Tuesday, October 8, 2019  Over the Rainbow: 

       Building a Dream, Coming to America and Years of Darkness 

  

5 Tuesday, October 15, 2019  Return: 

       Aspirations and Reality 

 

6 Tuesday, October 22, 2019   Jewish Journey to America 

 

7 Tuesday, October 29, 2019  Jewish Effect on the Movie Industry 

   

8 Tuesday, November 5, 2019  Jews in Mainstream Culture and Their Identity 

 

9 Tuesday, November 12, 2019  Jewish Influence on Broadway Musicals 

 

10 Tuesday, November 19, 2019  Some Interesting People and Facts 

       Let’s have a Pot Luck Party! ☺ 
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